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RISULTATI

25 Rana

Treviso, Domenica 26/02/2023 ore 09:38
Cron: M - Base vasca: 25
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Atleta

CAPPELLETTO GIULIO
VENEZIANI FRANCESCO
CONDOTTA MARCO

MARCON MARTINO
TORRESAN ZENO
MARTINI PIETRO
BARBAGALLO MATTIA
QUAGGIOTTO MATTEO
BONOTTO DAVIDE

DEI ROSSI GIOSUE'
TREVISAN ALESSANDRO

RANON SHADI PIETRO
BELLIATO ALVISE

ADRIANI GIACOMO
ZANGRANDO ZIAN LUIS
CASARI BARIANI TOMMASO
GATTO MATTEO
BLASEOTTO ENEA

LOT VITTORIO MAURIZIO

TESSER ROLAND

POZZOBON SEBASTIANO

CESCON SEBASTIANO

VIANELLO FEDERICO

GABRIELLI CHRISTOPHER FRANCISCO
TOPAN MATTEO

TOCCI ELIA

POLONI MICHAEL
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Foglion. 1
26/02/2023

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Propaganda

Societa

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SSD PISCINA DI QUINTO ARL

MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD PISCINA DI QUINTO ARL

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI

VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI
NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
VIRIBUS UNITIS ASD - BOSI
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
SSD PISCINA DI QUINTO ARL
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA

Tempo

00:30.4
00:38.6
00:41.9

00:28.9
00:29.1
00:31.0
00:32.0
00:32.8
00:44.2
00:55.9
00:59.3

00:31.5
00:33.8
00:35.8
00:36.1
00:38.9
00:39.2
00:41.1
00:42.1

00:28.3
00:28.7
00:29.1
00:30.0
00:30.7
00:31.0
00:34.8
00:35.0

Pti

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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